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Tragkraft
Hubhöhe
Gabellänge
Freihub
Länge / Breite / Höhe
Antrieb
Eigengewicht
Lastschwerpunkt

Besonderheiten:

1400 kg	
435 cm
115 cm
148 cm
220 / 80 / 191 cm
Batterie
1568 kg
60 cm

•	Initialhub
•	Klappbare Bedienerplattform (Baulänge 250 cm)
•	Ladegerät 230 Volt
•	Bauhöhe 198 cm, ohne Rundumleuchte 191 cm

HH-14/43-E 
Hochhubwagen FRONTSTAPLER

Elektro


